24-Bit Solid-State I/O Module Rack for the MetraBus
Features
MSSR-24
• 24 industry standard solid state I/O modules
• Uses standard full-size modules
• Detachable screw terminals simplify field wiring
• 3-amp ac or dc outputs
• Monitors ac or dc inputs
• 4000-volt isolation
• Up to 384 modules per PC  slot
• Mix and match inputs and outputs
• LED channel status indicators
Functional Description Specifications
Ordering Guide
I/O Modules
SSR-ODC-05 0-60 Vdc output module
SSR-ODC-05A 0-200 Vdc output module
SSR-OAC-05 24-140 Vac output module
SSR-OAC-05A 24-280 Vac output module
SSR-IDC-05 3-32 Vdc input module
SSR-IDC-05NP 10-32 Vdc / 15-32 Vac input module
SSR-IAC-05 90-140 Vac input module
SSR-IAC-05 24-280 Vac input module
MSSR-24 24-point MetraBus solid state I/O module rack
The MSSR-24 is a 24-channel board that provides complete optical
isolation for both high- and low-power switching applications. Each